
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score

2 3 6 7 10 28

1 4 5 8 9 (11) 27

1 2 5 7 9 24

3 4 6 8 10 31

2 3 4 6 7 15

1 5 55

2 4 5 12 13 36

1 3 6 7 8 (9) (10) (11) 25

1 2 3 7 8 (10) 21

4 5 6 9 11 35

2 3 4 6 7 (8) 15

1 5 55

1 4 5 12 13 (14) 35

2 3 6 7 8 (9) (10) (11) 26

2 3 4 6 7 15

1 5 55

3 4 5 12 13 37

1 2 6 7 8 (9) (10) (11) 24

1 4 55

2 3 5 6 7 (8) (9) (10) 15

Place Time

1        Var 14:11

2        Var 14:17

3        Var 14:37

4        Var 14:45

5        Var 15:02

6        Var 15:23

7        Var 15:27

8        Var 15:28

9        Var 15:34

10      Var 15:37

11      Var 15:38

12      Var 15:50

13      Var 16:22

14      Var 16:39

15      Var 16:47

16      Var 16:47

17      Var 16:58

18      Var 17:10

19      Var 17:11

ELCO

Donegal

Lebanon

Donegal

Team

Fernald, Tess  v

Darkes, Charley

Hartman, Madison

Shiner, Mackenzie

Name

Breiner, Madisyn

Light, Kayla

Esbri, Ayla

Cross Country Meet Score
Northern Lebanon, Cedar Crest, ELCO, Lebanon, and Donegal

Northern Lebanon

ELCO

at Northern Lebanon High School

10/11/2011     2.1 mile course

Northern Lebanon

Cedar Crest

Jr. High Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Weber, Jess  v

Schell, Erika  v

Thomas, Shamia  v

McNece, Alyssa  v

Straub, Seneca  v

Miles, Rheeana

CC

ELCO

ELCO

NL

ELCO

Leb

D

Davis, Gwyneth

Waldron, Kyla

Gerber, Katie

Foelker, Libby

Stoner, Sami  v

Dolan, Kaitlin

D

D

D

D

D

Northern Lebanon

Lebanon

Cedar Crest

ELCO

Northern Lebanon

Donegal

Cedar Crest

Lebanon

ELCO

Lebanon

Cedar Crest

Donegal

Leb

CC

D

NL

D

NL

CC
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Cross Country Meet Score
Northern Lebanon, Cedar Crest, ELCO, Lebanon, and Donegal

at Northern Lebanon High School

10/11/2011     2.1 mile course

Jr. High Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

20      Var 17:26

21      JV 17:28

22      Var 17:40

23      Var 18:08

24      JV 18:14

25      Var 18:19

26      Var 19:35

27      Var 19:38

28      Var 19:39

29      

30      

31      

32      

33      

34      

35      

36      

37      

38      

39      

40      

41      

42      

43      

44      

45      

46      

47      

48      

49      

50      

51      

52      

53      

54      

55      

56      

57      

58      

59      

60      

61      

62      

63      

64      

65      

66      

Wentling, Kate

Eisenhauer, Kaitlyn  v

Golub, Tatyana

Strunk, Greta

Bradley, Allison

Nelson, Danielle

Wolfe, Emily

Wrede, Danika

Kreiser, Kerstin

NL

D

CC

CC

D

ELCO

NL

CC

ELCO
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